
Route No. 06 (Helper - Naveen) No. 9671589772 
S.No STAND TIME 

1 LOWA MAIN ROAD 6:35 

2 NEAR SHIV MANDIR 6:40 

3 BUPANIA MAIN ROAD (DESHALPUR) 6:50 

4 BUPANIA BUS STAND 7:00 

5 DABODA KHURD (OLD BUS STAND) 7:10 

6 
DABODA KALAN (NEAR VETERINARY 

HOSPITAL) 
 

7:15 

7 DABODA KALAN (AUTO STAND) 7:20 

8 NUNA MAJRA (NEAR KIRANA STORE) 7:25 

9 NUNA MAJRA GOVT. SCHOOL 7:28 

10 NUNA MAJRA LAKE 7:30 

11 SECTOR - 13 BAHADURGARH 7:35 

12 SCHOOL 7:45 

 

Guidelines to Parents: 

● Students availing the school transport are expected to reach the bus stop at least 
five minutes before the arrival time of the bus. 

● The drivers are authorized to stop the buses at the designated stops only. 

● Buses will not wait for the late comers at the stops and the students are 
supposed to board the buses immediately after the school is over. 

● The parents are requested not to ask for any change in the bus routes or pick-
up/drop points, if however there is a change in their residence, they should make 
a request to the school authority who may consider their request depending on 
the change in the existing routes. New additional stops will not be made. 

● Parents are requested not to board the bus and get into any argument with 
driver/helper/student or teacher on duty. Parents should not delay the school 
bus for any reason. 

● Parents of students up to class V are expected to reach the bus stop well on time 
in the afternoon otherwise the child would be brought back to school and parents 
will have to make their own arrangement to pick up their ward from school. 

● Parents should ensure that their ward follows all safety precautions at the bus 
stops. Students should not walk behind the school bus or run after the bus while 
boarding or de- boarding the bus. 

● Sometimes the buses may be delayed due to the traffic conditions and other 
extraneous reasons. Festive seasons also contribute to increasing the traffic 
congestion leading to overall delays. Parents are requested to be a little more 
patient and understanding of the constraints being faced by the school. 

● Transport fee is charged for Eleven months. 

 

Note: 

For any transport related query/suggestion, kindly write an email to the id: 
hardayalpublicschool@gmail.com 

mailto:hardayalpublicschool@gmail.com

